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Hedi Lieblich

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Hedi Lieblich
Postcode NW11 9QS
Date of birth June 1955
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
POWIS GARDENS LTD

THE DESIGN EDGE STUDIO LIMITED
GREENWOOD REVERSIONS LIMITED

FAIR ACRES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HEWSTON LIMITED

LACEHOLD LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
STRATTON DEAN LIMITED
FENCOTT LIMITED

KEY FLATS LIMITED
HALSEY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15866077

10467766
02185494

02184348

02198499

02817530

Number
03726237
02193491

02946400
02797043

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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903484599

903484599

63 Woodlands
London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
04/08/2024 Director

20/01/2020 24/05/2019 Director

28/02/1999 Company
Secretary
28/02/1999 Company
Secretary
28/02/1999 Company
Secretary
14/05/1993 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/08/1999 Director
28/02/1999 21/05/2021 Company
Secretary

19/12/1994 21/05/2021 Director
30/04/1993 21/05/2021 Company
Secretary



